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Questions

Amount of Zakat cannot be used in

Hazrat Adam (AS) had sons.

Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?

Who led (Imamat ) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad
(PBUH) fell ill?

According to the Quran the first and the most ancient Mosque is?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

The ....... year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.

What is the age of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) when Harb-e-Fujjar took place?

How many years were Madani surah were revealed?

The mountain would break by the miracle of

The only Surah in which Bismillah is repeated twice?

Which of the wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) was given the title of Umm -ul-Masakeen?

In how many days, Allah created the earth and skies?

How many times Kalima Tayyiba is mentioned in The Holy Quran.

When was Hajj made compulsory?

Answers Choice
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. Madrassah
. <div>Mosque</div>

Hospital
All of these

Two
Three
Four
Five

Sunnat
Ahadis
lima
Qias

Hazrat Omar (RA)
Hazrat Usman(RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

KAABA

Masjid Agsa
Masjid -e- Nabvi
None of them

634 -644 A.D
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

7th
8th
9th
10th

8 years
9 years
10 years
11 years

Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)
Hazrat Yousaf(AS)

. Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
. Hazrat Yahya(AS)

Al-Muminun
Surah Naml
Al-Kahf
Al-furgan

Hazrat Hafsa Bint Umar(R.A)
Hazrat zainab bint jchash(R.A)
Hazrat Safia (R.A)

None of them

Six
Seven

Eight
Ten

2

. <div>3</div>

4
5

6 AH
7AH
8 AH
9AH
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Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.

Hazrat Sara (RA) the wife of HAzrat Ibrahim (AS) and mother of Hazrat Ishaq (AS) was the
sister of Prophet:

The name of Allah is repeated five times in a Surah Name it/

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

In to how many groups in Quran is mankind divided?

B. Sleep
C. Blessing of God
D. Pardon

B. Hazrat Hood (AS)
C. Hazrat Uzair (AS)
D. None of the above

B. Al-Fatihah
C. Al-Bagarah
D. Yaseen

A. Al-Anfal

C. Al-An-am
D. Younus
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